

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: - Construction of Road					
from Sheosapur - Chenori path se					
Pavatha, Mahad, lit Tota (MHSP)					
Name of Agency: - Kumar Sonu Singh					
New Area Sasgram					
Agr. No. - 94 / SBD / 20-21					
Date of Start: - 03.09.20					
Time of comp. - 02.09.20 2.9.21					
Date of Measurmt. - 10.12.20					
<u>Measurmt</u>					

- 1) Provide for construction of unreinforced cement conc (pcc) to road

Par. do - do all comp. w

Kalimander

$$1 \times 30m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 18.0m^3$$

$$1 \times 7.0m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 4.05}{2} \right) \times 0.16m = 4.37m^3$$

Village -

$$1 \times 30m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 18.0m^3$$

$$1 \times 30m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 4.10 + 3.75}{3} \right) \times 0.16m = 18.56m^3$$

$$1 \times 3m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 4.50}{2} \right) \times 0.16m = 0.62m^3$$

$$1 \times 3m \times \left(\frac{3.75 + 3.48}{2} \right) \times 0.16m = 1.74m^3$$

$$\text{Net Qty.} = 60.67m^3$$

By
10.12.20
JE

By
10/12/20
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Abstract of work

- ① Provision for construction of setting out B.M. & Ref. pillars

Qty TMB P-8 0.75 Km

@ Rs 25731.82 / Km Rs 19299 = 00

- ② Cleaning & Grubbing road land comp. job

Qty TMB P-8 26 Hec

@ Rs 53 528.42 / Hec Rs 13917 = 00

- ③ Cons. of Road Embell. with soil

Qty TMB P-8 1690.26 m³

@ Rs 161.88 / m³ Rs 273619 = 00

- ④ Construction of Road Subgrade with soil comp. job

Qty TMB P-8 1170.04 m³

@ Rs 192.25 / m³ Rs 224933 = 00

- ⑤ Construction of Granular Sub base (U.S.B) in road

Qty TMB P-8 569.65 m³

@ Rs 3046.11 / m³ Rs 1734903 = 00

- ⑥ Provision & Laying WBM - Ur - III Consolidation comp. job

Qty TMB P-9 4473.213.05 m³

@ Rs 4173.67 / m³ Rs 889,200 = 00

Continuation

C/O R.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑦ C/w excavation for foundry trench comp. job					
Qty TMB P-9	62.64 m ³				
@ Rs 279 = 09/m ³	Rs				17482 = 00
⑧ P.C. MIS in foundry do. do. all comp. job					
Qty TMB P-9	8.23 m ³				
@ Rs 5075.85/m ³	Rs				41723 = 00
⑨ S.I.F.F. RCC H.P. 600 ϕ MP ₃ comp. Qty TMB P-9	30m				
@ Rs 1162.15/m	Rs				34865 = 00
⑩ 100A B/W (1:4) in foundry Plinth do. do all comp. job					
Qty TMB P-9	5723.02				
@ Rs 55.44/m ³	Rs				317284 = 00
⑪ Providing cement Plaster (1:4) in comp. job					
Qty TMB P-9	123.72 m ²				
@ Rs 148.93/m ²	Rs				18426 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		MR	RS		3585051=00
(12) S/F/F ACC H.P					
22 300 ϕ					
Qty TMB P-10 7.50m					
OR 1526.40/m RS					11447=00
(13) S/F/F typical masonry					
2) sign Board comp job					
Qty TMB P-10 2 Nos					
OR 9500.52/ RS					19001=00
(14) Providing & reinforce					
10 cement conc. (PCC)					
in road for. Camp					
Qty TMB P-12 60.60					
OR 6673=0/m RS					4,04,384=
			RS		40,19,883=00
less 0.13%			RS		5226=00
					4014657=
less previous					
TMB P-11					649944=00
v. of sign P/11			RS		33,64,713=00
JE					

10.12.20
JE

10.12.20
PR

10/12/20